
SAFEGUARDING LEAD EMAIL

DELIVERY PARTNERS
Atlantic Pacific Kate Sedwell kate@atlanticpacific.org.uk
London Youth Rowing Bobbie Morgan bmorgan@londonyouthrowing.com
MSSC Kay Slaughter kslaughter@ms-sc.org
RADT Diana Savostaite diana.savostaite@radt.org.uk

welfare@radt.org.uk
CLUBS
Bishop’s Stortford Pilot Gig Club Henrik Darlington henrik@thedarlingtons.com
Curlew RC Ashley Penty apenty@sky.com
Globe RC Karen Mandeville clubwelfare@globerowingclub.co.uk

Karen.Mandeville@globerowingclub.co.uk
Lea RC welfare@learc.org.uk
London Cornish Pilot Gig Club Steve Mullen hktaffy@gmail.com
London Otters RC Yoan Graignic welfare@londonotters.org

Connor Hardy welfare@londonotters.org
Poplar Blackwall & District RC Nick Paul nick.paul5@btinternet.com
Royal Docks Outriggers Bron Roberts Bron46roberts@aol.com 

The Company of Watermen & 
Lightermen of the River Thames Jonty Williams rowing@watermenshall.org

Thames Dragon Boat Club Teijo Palovaara; Tim Smith teijo.palovaara@gmail.com; exetertim@yahoo.co.uk
Typhoon Tigers Dragon Boat Club Javid Merchiston Javed.merchiston@gmail.com
Windy Pandas Dragon Boat Club Mivan Lim mivanlim@gmail.com

CLUBS BASED AT ROYAL DOCKS WATERSPORTS 




